

## CONTACT US @ 855-355-2724 E-Mail: <u>Sales@brahelectric.com</u> www.Brahelectric.com



Contact kits Picture is for reference only,Actual Kit may vary slightly

## PART NUMBER-B75HF15:

BRAH Electric, Direct replacement aftermarket conversion kit for Furnas 1 pole contact kit, rated for 44amp, 600volt max, suitable for IEC size H motor starters and contactors, suitable with Furnas Innova model types 15HF, 21HF, 23HF, 24HF, complete assembly kit includes all contacts and related mounting screws and hardware, direct substitute for Furnas OEM 75HF15

Manufacturer	BRAH Electric
Sub-Category	Contact Kit
Family	Innova
Туре	75HF, B75HF
Suitable For	15HF, 21HF, 23HF, 24HF
Voltage	600
Amperage	44

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Warranty: All Products sold by BRAH Electric are guaranteed to be free of defect for a period of two years, under the condition that the product has been installed and operated properly. All items proven defective within the one year period will be replaced by BRAH Electric. In the event that we cannot provide a direct replacement, your monies will be refunded in full. We are not responsible for any consequential losses or damages outside of the defective product as well as any replacements or repairs performed by another party without our written authorization from BRAH Electric.

